Unit 5, Activity 1, Coins Word Grid

Coin
Name

Color
S =silver
C = copper

Value
(in cents
using ¢)

How many
equal $1.00?

Who is
pictured on
Heads?

What is
pictured on
Tails?

Rubbing of
Heads

Rubbing of
Tails

penny

nickel

dime

quarter

half-
dollar

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-1




Unit 5, Activity 2, Hundreds Chart

2

3

A

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

20

217

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

53

54

55

56

5/

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

6/

68

69

70

71

72

73

4

75

75

I

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-2




Unit 5, Activity 4, Money Table

Ways to Show 20¢ Ways to Show
Quarters | Dimes | Nickels | Pennies Quarters | Dimes | Nickels | Pennies
1 1
2 2
3 3
Ways to Show Ways to Show
Quarters | Dimes | Nickels | Pennies Quarters | Dimes | Nickels | Pennies
1 1
2 2
3 3

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-3



Unit 5, Activity 5, Coin Cards (2 pages)

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-4




Unit 5, Activity 5, Coin Cards (2 pages)

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2




Unit 5, Activity 5, Add and Subtract Money

Add

Subtract

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-6




Unit 5, Activity 6, Shopping Spree

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-7



Unit 5, Activity 5, Shopping Spree Answer Sheet

If you could spend $3, or 300¢, which toys would you buy?
Draw or glue them here:

Use this space to find the total cost for your toys:

Explain your work and the strategy you used to calculate the
total cost of the toys.

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-8




Unit 5, Activity 7, Pocket Full of Money (2 pages)

Gabby’s Pocket Ray’s Pocket

5 dimes
2 nickels
1 penny

4 quarters
2 dimes
1 penny

Katie’s Pocket

lone-dollar bill
2 nickels
6 pennies

Brock’s Pocket Steven’s Pocket

2 dimes
6 nickels
7 pennies

6 quarters
3 dimes
1 nickel

Alex’s Pocket

3 quarters
2 nickels
3 pennies

Allen’s Pocket Albert’s Pocket

1 one-dollar bills
2 dimes
1 nickel

1 quarter
2 dimes
4 nickels

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-9



Unit 5, Activity 7, Pocket Full of Money (2 pages)

Quint’s Pocket

Ashlyn’s Pocket

7 dimes
2 nickels
4 pennies

8 quarters
1 dime
2 nickels

Ava’s Pocket

1 one-dollar bill
3 dimes
1 nickel

Bella’s Pocket Jilian’s Pocket

1 quarter
1 dime
4 nickels
2 pennies

3 quarters
2 dimes
3 nickels

1 penny

Cole’s Pocket

2 quarters
2 dimes
2 nickels
2 pennies

Michael’s Pocket Taylor’s Pocket

3 quarters
1 dimes

4 nickels

1 penny

5 quarters
2 dimes
1 nickel

7 pennies

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-10



Unit 5, Activity 7, Money Word Problems (2 pages)

Ashlyn’s Pocket
Ashlyn bought a toy
giraffe for 30¢ and a
toy zebra for 2 dimes.
How much money did
she have left?

Cole’s Pocket
Cole spent 1 quarter, 1
dime, 1 nickel, and 1
penny. How much
money did he have
left?

Bella’s Pocket
Bella used 3 coins to
buy a toy elephant for
35¢. Which coins did
she use?

Quint’s Pocket
Quint used 4 quarters
to feed the goats. How
much money did he
have left?

Michael’s Pocket
Michael threw 2
quarters and 2 nickels
In the fountain. How
much money does he
have now?

Jilian’s Pocket
Jilian wanted to buy a
pack of gum for 50¢.
What are two coin
combinations she could
use to buy the gum?

Ava’s Pocket
Ava found a quarter
and a nickel. How
much money does she
have now?

Taylor’s Pocket
Taylor dropped 3
quarters in the monkey
cage. How much
money does she have
now?

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-11




Unit 5, Activity 7, Money Word Problems (2 pages)

Gabby’s Pocket
Gabby found 2 coins.
Now she has 73¢.
Which two coins did
she find?

Alex’s Pocket
Alex had a hole in his
pocket. He lost 3 coins.
He had 37¢ left. Which
3 coins did he lose?

Brock’s Pocket
Brock found 2 quarters
on the ground. How
much money does he
have now?

Ray’s Pocket
Ray bought a snow
cone for 50¢. How
much money does he
have left?

Allen’s Pocket
Allen threw 2 coins in
the fountain. Now he
has 35¢. Which coins
did he throw In the
fountain?

Steven’s Pocket
Steven’s friend gave
him 3 dimes and a
nickel. How much
money does he have
now?

Katie’s Pocket
Katie’s friend gave her
50¢. How much money
did she have then?

Albert’s Pocket
Albert spent 75¢ on an
Ice cream. How much

money did he have
left?

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-12




Unit 5, Activity 7, Pocket Full of Money Answer Sheet (2 pages)

Gabby’s Pocket =

Alex’s Pocket =

She found
and

He lost

Brock’s Pocket =

Ray’s Pocket =

Now he has

He has left.

Allen’s Pocket =

Steven’s Pocket =

He threw

and

Now he has

Katie’s Pocket =

Albert’s Pocket =

Then she had

He had left.

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-13




Unit 5, Activity 7, Pocket Full of Money Answer Sheet (2 pages)

Ashlyn’s Pocket = Cole’s Pocket =
She had left. He had left.
Bella’s Pocket = Quint’s Pocket =
She used
- | He had left.
Michael’s Pocket = Jilian’s Pocket =

She could use

Now he has . or
Ava’s Pocket = Taylor’s Pocket =
Now she has . Now she has

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-14




Unit 5, Activity 7, Writing Money Problems

Directions: Create your own “Pocket Full of Money” word problem.
Select a handful of coins. List the coins in the pocket below. Write an

addition or subtraction problem for the amount of money chosen.

’s Pocket

How much money is in my pocket?

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-15



Unit 5, Activity 8, Clock Face

minutes

minutes minutes

minutes

minutes

minutes

* After students have completed making their clocks, be sure to save them for use in the remaining
activities for telling time.

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-16



Unit 5, Activity 9, What Time Is It?

| go to football
practice at
a quarter “til 7.

What time is it?

Lunch will be at
half past 12.

What time is it?

| woke up at 5
minutes before 9.

What time is it?

The movie starts at
10 minutes after 6.

What times is it?

We went to the park
at a quarter past 4.

What time is it?

My friend came over
at 5 minutes after 2.

What time is it?

| went to bed at
half past 8.

What time is it?

We go to music at a
quarter “til 11.

What time is it?

School is out at 20
minutes after 3.

What time is it?

The bus comes at 20
minutes before 8.

What time is it?

The party starts at
10 minutes past 5.

What time is it?

My baseball game is
at a quarter past 10.

What time is it?

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-17




Unit 5, Activity 10, Daily Activities Log

Directions: In the ACTIVITY column, list activities that you do every day. In the TIME
column, record the time that you do the activity (using times to the nearest 5 minutes.)

ACTIVITY

TIME

Wake up

Eat breakfast

Go to bed

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-18




Unit 5, Activity 10, A Day in My Life

fold

fold

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-19



Unit 5, Activity 11, Hour Before and After

A I go to dance at 7:00. It lasts one hour.
What time is dance over?

I go to football practice at 5:30. It lasts
B one hour. What time does football
practice end?

A Lunch is over at 12:30. It is one hour
long. What time does lunch start?

My favorite T.V. show ended at 7:00.
B It was one hour long. What time did it
start?

I was one hour late for school. School
A starts at 8:15. What time did | get to
school?

My mom picked me up one hour early
B from school. School is over at 3:20.
What time did my mom pick me up?

| got to the party at 6:15. | stayed until
A 7:15. How many hours did | stay at the
party?

| went outside to play at 4:45. Mom
B called me to dinner at 5:45. How many
hours did | play outside?

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2 Page 5-20



Unit 5, Activity 12, Who Has Time?

Who has

Who has

Who has
1 hour after 6?

Who has
a quarter ‘til 5?

Who has
a quarter past 11?

Who has
one hour before 3?

Who has
15 minutes until 47

Who has
20 minutes ‘til 127

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-21




Unit 5, Activity 12, Who Has Time?

Who has

Who has

Who has
25 minutes after 4?

Who has
10 minutes ‘til 87?

Who has
1 hour before 12?

Who has
15 minutes ‘til 127

Who has
half past 67

Who has
25 minutes ‘til 6?

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-22




Unit 5, Activity 12, Who Has Time?

| have

Who has

Who has

Who has
a gquarter past 67

Who has
5 minutes until 9?

Who has
5 minutes past 3?

Who has
35 minutes after 2?

Who has
1 hour after 4?

Who has
half past 127

Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-23




