Unit 5, Activity 1, Coins Word Grid

Coin	Color	Value	How many	Who is	What is	Rubbing of	Rubbing of
Name	S = silver C = copper	(in cents using ¢)	equal \$1.00?	pictured on Heads?	pictured on Tails?	Heads	Tails
penny							
nickel							
dime							
quarter							
half- dollar							

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50
51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
71	72	73	74	75	75	77	78	79	80
81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90
91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100

	Ways to Show 20¢						
	Quarters Dimes Nickels Pennies						
1							
2							
3							

	Ways to Show					
	Quarters Dimes Nickels Pennies					
1						
2						
3						

	Ways to Show					
	Quarters Dimes Nickels Pennies					
1						
2						
3						

	Ways to Show							
	Quarters Dimes Nickels Pennies							
1								
2								
3								



Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2



Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Add	Subtract



If you could spend \$3, or 300¢, which toys would you buy? Draw or glue them here:

Use this space to find the total cost for your toys:

Explain your work and the strategy you used to calculate the total cost of the toys.

Unit 5, Activity 7, Pocket Full of Money (2 pages)





Blackline Masters, Mathematics, Grade 2

Page 5-10

Ashlyn's Pocket	Cole's Pocket
Ashlyn bought a toy	Cole spent 1 quarter, 1
giraffe for 30¢ and a	dime, 1 nickel, and 1
toy zebra for 2 dimes.	penny. How much
How much money did	money did he have
she have left?	left?
<b>Bella's Pocket</b>	<b>Quint's Pocket</b>
Bella used 3 coins to	Quint used 4 quarters
buy a toy elephant for	to feed the goats. How
35¢. Which coins did	much money did he
she use?	have left?
Michael's Pocket	Jilian's Pocket
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢.
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels in the fountain. How	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢. What are two coin
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels in the fountain. How much money does he	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢. What are two coin combinations she could
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels in the fountain. How much money does he have now?	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢. What are two coin combinations she could use to buy the gum?
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels in the fountain. How much money does he have now? <u>Ava's Pocket</u>	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢. What are two coin combinations she could use to buy the gum? <u>Taylor's Pocket</u>
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels in the fountain. How much money does he have now? <u>Ava's Pocket</u> Ava found a quarter	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢. What are two coin combinations she could use to buy the gum? <u>Taylor's Pocket</u> Taylor dropped 3
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels in the fountain. How much money does he have now? <u>Ava's Pocket</u> Ava found a quarter and a nickel. How	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢. What are two coin combinations she could use to buy the gum? <u>Taylor's Pocket</u> Taylor dropped 3 quarters in the monkey
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels in the fountain. How much money does he have now? <u>Ava's Pocket</u> Ava found a quarter and a nickel. How much money does she	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢. What are two coin combinations she could use to buy the gum? <u>Taylor's Pocket</u> Taylor dropped 3 quarters in the monkey cage. How much
Michael's Pocket Michael threw 2 quarters and 2 nickels in the fountain. How much money does he have now? <u>Ava's Pocket</u> Ava found a quarter and a nickel. How much money does she have now?	Jilian's Pocket Jilian wanted to buy a pack of gum for 50¢. What are two coin combinations she could use to buy the gum? <u>Taylor's Pocket</u> Taylor dropped 3 quarters in the monkey cage. How much money does she have

<b>Gabby's Pocket</b>	Alex's Pocket
Gabby found 2 coins.	Alex had a hole in his
Now she has 73¢.	pocket. He lost 3 coins.
Which two coins did	He had 37¢ left. Which
she find?	3 coins did he lose?
<b>Brock's Pocket</b>	<b>Ray's Pocket</b>
Brock found 2 quarters	Ray bought a snow
on the ground. How	cone for 50¢. How
much money does he	much money does he
have now?	have left?
Allen's Pocket	<b>Steven's Pocket</b>
Allen's Pocket Allen threw 2 coins in	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave
Allen's Pocket Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave him 3 dimes and a
<u>Allen's Pocket</u> Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he has 35¢. Which coins	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave him 3 dimes and a nickel. How much
Allen's Pocket Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he has 35¢. Which coins did he throw in the	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave him 3 dimes and a nickel. How much money does he have
<u>Allen's Pocket</u> Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he has 35¢. Which coins did he throw in the fountain?	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave him 3 dimes and a nickel. How much money does he have now?
Allen's Pocket Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he has 35¢. Which coins did he throw in the fountain? <u>Katie's Pocket</u>	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave him 3 dimes and a nickel. How much money does he have now? Albert's Pocket
Allen's Pocket Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he has 35¢. Which coins did he throw in the fountain? <u>Katie's Pocket</u> Katie's friend gave her	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave him 3 dimes and a nickel. How much money does he have now? <u>Albert's Pocket</u> Albert spent 75¢ on an
Allen's Pocket Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he has 35¢. Which coins did he throw in the fountain? <u>Katie's Pocket</u> Katie's friend gave her 50¢. How much money	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave him 3 dimes and a nickel. How much money does he have now? <u>Albert's Pocket</u> Albert spent 75¢ on an ice cream. How much
Allen's Pocket Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he has 35¢. Which coins did he throw in the fountain? <u>Katie's Pocket</u> Katie's friend gave her 50¢. How much money did she have then?	Steven's PocketSteven's friend gavehim 3 dimes and anickel. How muchmoney does he havenow?Albert's PocketAlbert spent $75 \notin$ on anice cream. How muchmoney did he have
Allen's Pocket Allen threw 2 coins in the fountain. Now he has 35¢. Which coins did he throw in the fountain? <u>Katie's Pocket</u> Katie's friend gave her 50¢. How much money did she have then?	Steven's Pocket Steven's friend gave him 3 dimes and a nickel. How much money does he have now? <u>Albert's Pocket</u> Albert spent 75¢ on an ice cream. How much money did he have left?

Gabby's Pocket =	<u>Alex's Pocket</u> =
She foundand	He lost
Brock's Pocket =	<u>Ray's Pocket</u> =
Now he has	He has left.
<u>Allen's Pocket</u> =	<u>Steven's Pocket</u> =
He threw	Now he has
Katie's Pocket =	<u>Albert's Pocket</u> =
Then she had	He had left.

Ashlyn's Pocket =	<u>Cole's Pocket</u> =
She had left. <u>Bella's Pocket</u> =	He had left. <b>Quint's Pocket</b> =
She used  <u>Michael's Pocket</u> =	He had left. <u>Jilian's Pocket</u> =
Now he has <u>Ava's Pocket</u> =	She could use
Now she has	Now she has

## Unit 5, Activity 7, Writing Money Problems

Directions: Create your own "Pocket Full of Money" word problem. Select a handful of coins. List the coins in the pocket below. Write an addition or subtraction problem for the amount of money chosen.





minutes

\* After students have completed making their clocks, be sure to save them for use in the remaining activities for telling time.

I go to football practice at a quarter 'til 7. What time is it?	Lunch will be at half past 12. What time is it?	I woke up at 5 minutes before 9. What time is it?
The movie starts at	We went to the park	My friend came over
10 minutes after 6.	at a quarter past 4.	at 5 minutes after 2.
What times is it?	What time is it?	What time is it?
I went to bed at	We go to music at a	School is out at 20
half past 8.	quarter 'til 11.	minutes after 3.
What time is it?	What time is it?	What time is it?
The bus comes at 20	The party starts at	My baseball game is
minutes before 8.	10 minutes past 5.	at a quarter past 10.
What time is it?	What time is it?	What time is it?

Directions: In the ACTIVITY column, list activities that you do every day. In the TIME column, record the time that you do the activity (using times to the nearest 5 minutes.)

ACTIVITY	TIME
Wake up	
Eat breakfast	
Go to bed	





A	I go to dance at 7:00. It lasts one hour. What time is dance over?	
В	I go to football practice at 5:30. It lasts one hour. What time does football practice end?	
A	Lunch is over at 12:30. It is one hour long. What time does lunch start?	
В	My favorite T.V. show ended at 7:00. It was one hour long. What time did it start?	
A	I was one hour late for school. School starts at 8:15. What time did I get to school?	
В	My mom picked me up one hour early from school. School is over at 3:20. What time did my mom pick me up?	
A	I got to the party at 6:15. I stayed until 7:15. How many hours did I stay at the party?	
В	I went outside to play at 4:45. Mom called me to dinner at 5:45. How many hours did I play outside?	

Unit 5, Activity 12, Who Has Time?



Unit 5, Activity 12, Who Has Time?



Unit 5, Activity 12, Who Has Time?

